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Vicar for Clergy Database
Clergy Assignment Record (Detailed)

Rev Joseph Francis Gerard Ryan

Current Primary Assignment

Birth Date 7/15/1906 Age:

Birth Place Roscrea, County Tipperary, Ireland Deanery:

Diaconate Ordination

Priesthood Ordination 6/7/1936

Diocese Narne Archdiocese of Philadelphia

Date of Incardination

Religious Community

Ritual Ascription Latin

Ministry Status Deceased

Canon Stafe Diocesan Priest Incard Process []

Begin Pension Date

Seminary Mount St. Mary's Seminary, Maryland

Ethnicity Irish

Fingerprint Verification and Safeguai*d Training

Date Background Check

Virtus Training Date

Assignment History

Assignment Beginning Date Completion Date
Deceased 12/3/1976
Excardinated, to Archdiocese of Philadelphia 1/20/1965 12/2/1976
Leave of Absence 11/15/1960 1/19/1965
Sick Leave 6/10/1960 11/14/1960
Our Lady of Refuge Catholic Church, Long Beach Associate Pastor 3/17/1959 6/9/1960
(Parochial Vicar), Active Service
Sick Leave, Staying at St. Anastasia in Los Angeles pro tem, then at St. 4/24/1958 3/16/1959
Vincent's Hospital, St. Louis
St, Joseph Catholic Church, Pomona Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar), 1/30/1958 4/23/1958
Active Service
st. Anastasia Catholic Church, Los Angeles Resident, Resident 7/9/1857 1/29/1958
St. Anthony Elementary School, San Gabriel Resident, Resident, At St. 6/3/1957 7/8/1957

Anthony Catholic Church in San Gabriel

RCALA 009123



Sick Leave
Holy Cross Catholic Church, Los Angeles Resident, Resident
{eave of Absence

St. Mark Catholic Church, Venice Associate Pastor (Parochiai Vicar), Active
Service

Sister Servants of Mary, Los Angeles Chaplain, Active Service
St. Agnes Catholic Church, Los Angeles Associate Pro Tem, Active Service

St. Rita Cathblic Church, Sierra Madre Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar),
Active Service

Holy Angels Catholic Church, Arcadia Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar),
Active Service

Incarnation Catholic Church, Glendale Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar),
Active Service

St. Aloysius Gonzaga Catholic Church, Los Angeles Associate Pro Tem,
Active Service

Leave of Absence

St. Anthony of Padua Catholic Church, Gardena Associate Pastor
(Parochial Vicar), Active Service

Assumption Catholic Church, Los Angeles Associate Pastor (Parochial
Vicar), Active Service

St. Mary Cétholic Church, Los Angeles Resident, Resident
Leave of Absence

St. Francis de Sales Catholic Church, Sherman Oaks Associate Pastor
(Parochial Vicar), Active Service

Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar), Active SerQice, At Sacred Heart in Los
Angeles

Leave of Absence

St. Agnes Catholic Church, Los Angeles Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar),
Active Service

St. Aloysius .Gonzaga ‘Catholic Church, Los Angeles Associate Pastor
(Parochial Vicar), Active Service

St. Emydius Catholic Church, Lynwood Associate Pastor (Parochial Vicar),
Active Service

St, Basil Catholic 'Church, Los Angeles Associate Pro Tem, Active Service

1/1/1957
2/1/1955
11/1/1954
8/30/1954

7/27/1954
1/26/1954
12/15/1952

2/7/1952
9/8/1948
4/21/1948

10/1/1946
3/1/1946

4/2/1945

4/2/1945

1/1/1945
10/3/1944

7/7/1942

1/2/1941
2/1/1940

10/21/1937

12/29/1936

7/7/1936

6/2/1957
12/31/1956
1/31/1955
10/31/1954

B8/29/1954
7/26/1954
1/25/1954

12/14/1952

2/6/1952

9/7/1948

4/20/1948

9/30/1946
2/28/1946

2/28/1946
4/1/1945
12/31/1944

10/2/1944

7/6/1941
1/1/1941

1/31/1940

10/20/1937

12/28/1936
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